
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

 

  1 Sf Washington High Sc    19    1    2    3    6    7    8   18  18:55.9  0:53.5 

  2 Marshall                 47    4    5   11   13   14   19   20  19:44.6  1:23.9 

  3 Worthington              73    9   12   15   16   21   23   30  20:31.8  1:32.4 

  4 Cm                      123   10   24   27   29   33   36   40  21:58.6  3:09.3 

  5 Watertown               141   22   26   28   31   34   35   38  22:26.9  1:46.8 

  6 Luverne                 150   17   25   32   37   39            23:15.4  5:22.8 

 

Incomplete Teams: Lakeview, McC, Tmb 

<A HREF="#INDIVIDUALS">Individuals</A> 

  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

1. Sf Washington High Sc 

  289     1  Merci Bita, 9              18:26.7    5:57 

  304     2  Chase Lather, 9            18:29.1    5:58 

  314     3  Dagen Schramm, 9           19:03.7    6:09 

  319     6  Alexander Walter, 11       19:19.6    6:14 

  315     7  Kemmer Schramm, 9          19:20.2    6:14 

  290     8  Alexander Breidenbach, 10  19:21.0    6:14 

  297    18  Isiayas Goitom, 10         20:57.5    6:46 

Total Time = 1:34:39.1     Total Places = 19 

 

2. Marshall 

  242     4  Jenson Meyer, 9            19:07.1    6:10 

  240     5  Benjamin Leek, 1           19:11.5    6:11 

  258    11  Landon Wherry, 8           19:55.6    6:26 

  251    13  Cole Remme, 10             19:58.2    6:26 



  226    14  Joe Blanchard, 12          20:30.9    6:37 

  230    19  Eli Cole, 9                20:58.6    6:46 

  232    20  Nicholas Dunn, 10          21:03.6    6:48 

Total Time = 1:38:43.1     Total Places = 47 

 

3. Worthington 

  445     9  Chris Nelson, 12           19:46.6    6:23 

  423    12  Matt Desmith, 12           19:56.0    6:26 

  462    15  Colin Smidt, 10            20:45.6    6:42 

  443    16  Stewart Merrigan, 11       20:52.1    6:44 

  414    21  New Bu, 10                 21:18.9    6:53 

  420    23  William Coronado, 12       21:34.2    6:57 

  444    30  Davis Moore, 10            22:51.6    7:22 

Total Time = 1:42:39.0     Total Places = 73 

 

4. Cm 

  125    10  Sean Dilley, 9             19:54.1    6:25 

  150    24  Tristan Peterson, 11       21:44.3    7:01 

  157    27  Andrew Thorpe, 9           22:21.8    7:13 

  165    29  Zach Waldrum, 9            22:49.3    7:22 

  154    33  Levi Skogen, 10            23:03.4    7:26 

  149    36  Jack Nemitz, 9             23:47.3    7:40 

  132    40  Caullin Frank, 9           26:49.0    8:39 

Total Time = 1:49:52.8     Total Places = 123 

 

5. Watertown 

  357    22  Ammanuel Castro, 10        21:25.0    6:54 

  367    26  Sawyer Kannas, 7           22:10.0    7:09 

  401    28  Jaxson Waugh, 9            22:29.5    7:15 



  360    31  Anthony Chida, 10          22:58.4    7:25 

  377    34  Ryan Osbourne, 10          23:11.7    7:29 

  350    35  Ryan Bartelt, 11           23:35.6    7:37 

  381    38  Trevor Pietz, 11           25:48.9    8:20 

Total Time = 1:52:14.5     Total Places = 141 

 

6. Luverne 

  206    17  Jackson Golla, 10          20:52.8    6:44 

  219    25  Brayden Tofteland, 9       21:49.3    7:02 

  193    32  Carter Baumberger, 10      23:01.7    7:26 

  224    37  Jordan Winter, 9           24:17.6    7:50 

  201    39  Nicholas Feit, 9           26:15.6    8:28 

Total Time = 1:56:16.8     Total Places = 150 

              TEAM 

  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

 

  289     1     1  Merci Bita, 9              18:26.7    5:57  Sf Washington High Sc  

  304     2     2  Chase Lather, 9            18:29.1    5:58  Sf Washington High Sc  

    14     3     3  Dagen Schramm, 9           19:03.7    6:09  Sf Washington High Sc  

  242     4     4  Jenson Meyer, 9            19:07.1    6:10  Marshall              

  240     5     5  Benjamin Leek, 1           19:11.5    6:11  Marshall              

  319     6     6  Alexander Walter, 11       19:19.6    6:14  Sf Washington High Sc  

  315     7     7  Kemmer Schramm, 9          19:20.2    6:14  Sf Washington High Sc  

  290     8     8  Alexander Breidenbach, 10  19:21.0    6:14  Sf Washington High Sc  

  445     9     9  Chris Nelson, 12           19:46.6    6:23  Worthington           

  125    10    10  Sean Dilley, 9             19:54.1    6:25  Cm                    

  258    11    11  Landon Wherry, 8           19:55.6    6:26  Marshall              

  423    12    12  Matt Desmith, 12           19:56.0    6:26  Worthington           

  251    13    13  Cole Remme, 10             19:58.2    6:26  Marshall              



  226    14    14  Joe Blanchard, 12          20:30.9    6:37  Marshall              

  462    15    15  Colin Smidt, 10            20:45.6    6:42  Worthington           

  443    16    16  Stewart Merrigan, 11       20:52.1    6:44  Worthington           

  206    17    17  Jackson Golla, 10          20:52.8    6:44  Luverne               

  297    18    18  Isiayas Goitom, 10         20:57.5    6:46  Sf Washington High Sc  

  230    19    19  Eli Cole, 9                20:58.6    6:46  Marshall              

  232    20    20  Nicholas Dunn, 10          21:03.6    6:48  Marshall              

  306    21        Garrett Mayer, 10          21:03.8    6:48  Sf Washington High Sc  

  229    22        Addison Clarin, 9          21:11.7    6:50  Marshall              

  414    23    21  New Bu, 10                 21:18.9    6:53  Worthington           

  357    24    22  Ammanuel Castro, 10        21:25.0    6:54  Watertown             

  233    25        Tanner Fales, 9            21:32.2    6:57  Marshall              

  420    26    23  William Coronado, 12       21:34.2    6:57  Worthington           

  299    27        Ethan Hoier, 11            21:36.2    6:58  Sf Washington High Sc  

  238    28        Grant Hoff, 9              21:39.4    6:59  Marshall              

  247    29        Chiemeka Nwakama, 8        21:41.1    7:00  Marshall              

  150    30    24  Tristan Peterson, 11       21:44.3    7:01  Cm                    

  219    31    25  Brayden Tofteland, 9       21:49.3    7:02  Luverne               

  235    32        Jordan Graupmann, 10       22:00.2    7:06  Marshall              

  367    33    26  Sawyer Kannas, 7           22:10.0    7:09  Watertown             

  157    34    27  Andrew Thorpe, 9           22:21.8    7:13  Cm                    

  401    35    28  Jaxson Waugh, 9            22:29.5    7:15  Watertown             

  243    36        Nolan Meyer, 10            22:30.7    7:16  Marshall              

  165    37    29  Zach Waldrum, 9            22:49.3    7:22  Cm                    

  444    38    30  Davis Moore, 10            22:51.6    7:22  Worthington           

  449    39        Andrew Olsen, 11           22:53.2    7:23  Worthington           

  360    40    31  Anthony Chida, 10          22:58.4    7:25  Watertown             

  193    41    32  Carter Baumberger, 10      23:01.7    7:26  Luverne               

  268    42        Cale Engelkes, 10          23:02.3    7:26  McC                   



  154    43    33  Levi Skogen, 10            23:03.4    7:26  Cm                    

  377    44    34  Ryan Osbourne, 10          23:11.7    7:29  Watertown             

  322    45        Austin Axford, 10          23:20.8    7:32  Tmb                   

  432    46        Kyle Janssen, 11           23:21.8    7:32  Worthington           

  350    47    35  Ryan Bartelt, 11           23:35.6    7:37  Watertown             

  452    48        Ben Penning, 12            23:44.4    7:39  Worthington           

  149    49    36  Jack Nemitz, 9             23:47.3    7:40  Cm                    

  225    50        Zachariah Bergjord, 9      23:55.7    7:43  Marshall              

  224    51    37  Jordan Winter, 9           24:17.6    7:50  Luverne               

455    52        Reinier Quesanda, 9        24:57.0    8:03  Worthington           

  310    53        Nicholas RedFeather, 11    25:05.8    8:06  Sf Washington High Sc  

  263    54        Jake Bleyenberg, 10        25:22.4    8:11  McC                   

  257    55        Trey Weber, 10             25:24.3    8:12  Marshall              

  464    56        John Sternke, 12           25:35.4    8:15  Worthington           

  295    57        Jack Ellwein, 9            25:43.3    8:18  Sf Washington High Sc  

  381    58    38  Trevor Pietz, 11           25:48.9    8:20  Watertown             

  201    59    39  Nicholas Feit, 9           26:15.6    8:28  Luverne               

  340    60        Ethan Voss, 11             26:23.5    8:31  Tmb                   

  321    61        Anthony Axford, 10         26:24.9    8:31  Tmb                   

  456    62        Bryan Ramirez, 9           26:28.7    8:32  Worthington           

  363    63        Chance Finck, 9            26:36.6    8:35  Watertown             

  364    64        Jonathan Greve, 9          26:41.0    8:36  Watertown             

  132    65    40  Caullin Frank, 9           26:49.0    8:39  Cm                    

  129    66        Jordan Fairchild, 9        26:49.8    8:39  Cm                    

  336    67        John Schmitt, 9            27:26.2    8:51  Tmb   


